
City, State State Suggested Hashag Charity

Ann Arbor MI #annarbor Growing Hope

Asbury Park NJ #asburypark Food Bank of Monmouth and Ocean Counties

Asheville NC #asheville Asap Connections

Astoria OR #astoriaOR Astoria Sunday Market

Athens GA #athens Wholesome Wave Georgia

Atlanta GA #atlanta Wholesome Wave Georgia

Baltimore MD #baltimore Future Harvest

Baton Rouge LA #batonrougeIPO Greater Baton Rouge Food Bank

Beachwood OH #cleveland Countryside Conservancy

Bentonville AR #bentonville Downtown Bentonville, Inc.

Bethany Beach DE #rehoboth Global Delaware Fund

Birmingham MI #birminghamMI Forgotten Harvest

Boston MA #boston Pine Street Inn

Brick NJ #brickNJ New Jersey Agricultural Society

Bristol RI #providence Farm Fresh Rhode Island

Brooklyn NY #NYC Wellness in the Schools

Cannon Beach OR #cannonbeach Cannon Beach Community Food Systems

Charleston SC #charlestonSC Feed the Need

Charleston WV #charlestonWV Manna Meal

Charlotte NC #charlotteNC Metrolina Second Harvest Food Bank    

Charlottesville VA #charlottesville Local Food Hub

Chicago IL #chicago Common Threads

Cincinnati OH #cincinnati Freestore Foodbank Cincinnati COOKS! Program

Clayton MO #clayton Operation Food Search: Nutrition and Culinary Education Program

Cleveland OH #CLE Countryside Conservancy

Coeur d' Alene ID #coeurdalene Big-Table

Concord MA #concord Pine Street Inn

Dade City FL #tampa Feeding America Tampa Bay

Dallas TX #dallas Edible School Yard Dallas - Ursuline Academy of Dallas

DeLand FL #orlando Edible School Yard Orlando - Junior Academy

Denver CO #denver Food Bank of the Rockies

Detroit MI #detroit Colors Detroit

Eugene OR #eugene Willamette Farm and Food Coalition

Fayetteville AR #fayetteville Ozark Slow Food 

Fenwick Island DE #rehoboth Global Delaware Fund

Greenport NY #greenport Slow Food East End

Gulf Shores Al #gulfshores Four Blades of Grass

Henderson NV #lasvegas Epicurean charitable foundation

Highlands NC #asheville Asap Connections

Hockessin DE #hockessin Meals on Wheels of Delaware

Indianapolis IN #indianapolis Second Helpings

John's Island SC #charlestonSC Feed the Need

Kansas City MO #kansascity Cultivate Kansas City

Keswick VA #charlottesville Local Food Hub

Knoxville TN #knoxville Second Harvest Food Bank of Eastern Tennessee

Las Vegas NV #lasvegas Epicurean charitable foundation

Lexington KY #lexington Food Chain Lexington

Livermore CA #livermore Open Heart Kitchen

Long Beach CA #longbeach The Growing Experience

Los Angeles CA #losangeles Los Angeles Community Garden Council

Louisville KY #louisville The Food Literacy Project

Miami FL #miami World Central Kitchen

Middleburg VA #middleburg Seven Loaves

Milwaukee WI #milwaukee Growing Power

Minneapolis MN #minneapolis Second Harvest Heartland

Nashville TN #nashville the Nashville Food Project

New Smyrna Beach FL #orlando Edible School Yard Orlando - Junior Academy

New York City NY #NYC Wellness in the Schools

Newark DE #newark Food Bank of Delaware

Oakland park FL #miami World Central Kitchen

Omaha NE #omaha Food Bank for the Heartland

Orlando FL #orlando Edible School Yard Orlando - Junior Academy

Pensacola FL #pensacola Four Blades of Grass

Perdido Key FL #pensacola Four Blades of Grass

Philadelphia PA #philadelphia Greener Partners

Phoenix AZ #phoenix C-CAP

Portland OR #portland Growing Gardens

Prairie Village KS #kansascity Cultivate Kansas City

Providence RI #PVD Farm Fresh Rhode Island

Rehoboth Beach DE #rehoboth Global Delaware Fund

Richmond VA #richmondVA Tricycle Gardens

Rockport MA #rockport The Open Door Food Pantry

Salt Lake City UT #saltlakecity Wasatch Community Gardens

San Antonio TX #sanantonio Edible School Yard San Antonio - San Antonio School for Inquiry & Creativity

San Francisco CA #sanfrancisco The Cooking Project

San Juan Puerto Rico #sanjuan Banco De Alimentos De Puerto Rico

Santa Barbara CA #santabarbara Santa Barbara Food Bank

Santa Monica CA #losangeles Los Angeles Community Garden Council

Savannah GA #savannah America's Second Harvest of Coastal Georgia

Seattle WA #seattle PCC farmland trust

Sonoma CA #sonoma Slow Food, Sonoma Valley

Sturbridge MA #boston Pine Street Inn

Tacoma WA #tacoma Fish Food Pantry

Tampa FL #tampa Feeding America Tampa Bay

Vero Beach FL #verobeach Harvest Food & Outreach Center Vero Beach

Walla Walla WA #wallawalla A W.I.S.H.

Washington DC #DC FRESHFARM markets

Wayne PA #philadelphia Greener Partners

Westport CT #westport Wakeman Town Farm

Whitehouse Station NJ #whitehouseNJ Community Food Bank of New Jersey

Wilmington DE #wilmington Food Bank of Delaware

Winter Park FL #orlando Edible School Yard Orlando - Junior Academy


